
 

EJCDC® C-941, Change Order. 
Prepared and published 2013 by the Engineers Joint Contract Documents Committee.   

Page 1 of 1 
i:\2022\0123 pendleton park improvements\20 contractor pay apps, cos, rfis\community center\camtech plumbing & mechanical\co's\co #2 - fire protection\co #2 fire protection modifications draft.doc 

 Change Order No. PC - 2 

 
Date of Issuance: 01/30/2024 Effective Date:  08/02/2023 

Owner:  Town of Pendelton Owner's Contract No.:  #219091-21-049P 

Contractor: Camtech Plumbing & Mechanical Contractor’s Project No.:  

Engineer:. Nussbaumer & Clarke, Inc Engineer's Project No.:  22J1-0123 

Project:  Town of Pendelton Community Center Contract Name:  Plumbing Construction 
Contract 

  
The Contract is  modified as follows upon execution of this Change Order: 

Description:   
This Change Order is in reference to: 

• Additional Fire Protection Requirements for Dry heads Above Ceiling 

Attachments:  Camtech Change Request #2 Revised  
 

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES  
[note changes in Milestones if applicable] 

Original Contract Price: Original Contract Times: 
 Substantial Completion:  N/A  
$ 250,000.00  Ready for Final Payment:  N/A  

 days or dates 

[Increase] [Decrease]  from previously approved Change 
Orders No.  N/A      to No.   PC-1  : 

[Increase] [Decrease] from previously approved Change 
Orders No.   N/A     to No.    N/A   : 

 Substantial Completion:    
$8,913.00  Ready for Final Payment:      

 days 

Contract Price prior to this Change Order: Contract Times prior to this Change Order: 
 Substantial Completion:  N/A  
$ 258,913.00  Ready for Final Payment:  N/A  

 days or dates 

[Increase] [Decrease] of this Change Order: [Increase] [Decrease] of this Change Order: 
 Substantial Completion:  N/A  
$ 71,294.00  Ready for Final Payment:  N/A    

 days or dates 

Contract Price incorporating this Change Order: Contract Times with all approved Change Orders: 
 Substantial Completion:  N/A  
$ 330,207.00  Ready for Final Payment:  N/A  

 days or dates 

RECOMMENDED: ACCEPTED: ACCEPTED: 

By:  By:  By:  

 Engineer (if required)  Owner (Authorized Signature)  Contractor (Authorized Signature) 

Title: Construction Services Manager Title
: 

 Title
: 

 

Date:  Date
:  

 Date
: 

 
 
 

Corporate Secretary
1/30/24

Chris Freese
Text Box
01/30/2024


		2024-01-30T12:53:53-0500
	Chris Freese




